TETAPTH, 30 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:27 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |0015]| cypc |19:00| 2.33 | OMONOIA 3.35 | AEK LARNACA 2.92 (1.381.33| 1.56 | 1.82 | 1.88(1.72 | 2.00
s |0016| cypc |19:00( 1.70 | PAFOS FC 3.60 | APOLLON LIMASS.. 5.00 {1.17/1.29| 2.05 | 1.74 | 1.98|1.95|1.76

2735| NOR [19:00| 1.29 | VIKING 2| 5.30 | HAUGESUND 16( 7.70 11.09 | 1.14 | 2.95 | 2.65 | 1.42|1.68 | 2.02
s |2710| DENC |19:30| 1.68 | BRONDBY 4.10 | SILKEBORG 3.95 |1.241.23| 2.03 | 2.28 |1.56|1.56 | 2.23
2920 RuUsC |20:30| 1.68 | ZENIT SAINT PETE.. 3.45 | CSKA MOscow 4.80 (1.18|1.29| 2.03 | 1.60 | 2.20|2.08 | 1.64
s |2766| ED1 |21:45| 3.35 | BLACKPOOL 9| 3.65 | BIRMINGHAM 11 1.93 |1.77|1.27 | 1.31 | 1.95 | 1.76 | 1.66 | 2.05
s |2767| ED1 |21:45| 2.28 | MANSFIELD 19| 3.55 | PETERBOROUGH 17| 2.70 |1.42|1.29| 1.54 | 2.20 | 1.60| 1.50 | 2.35
s |[0319]| CHL |22:00( 1.70 | BARCELONA 4.00 | INTER MILANO 4.30 [1.22|1.25| 2.07 | 2.35 |1.57|1.57 | 2.30
3015| BRAC |01:00| 1.30 | BOTAFOGO 4.60 | CAPITAL CF DF 9.70 |11.07 |1.17 | 3.05 | 1.78 | 1.93|2.43 | 1.47
3013 | BRAC |01:30| 3.60 | CEARA 3.15 | PALMEIRAS 2.02 11.70|1.33| 1.28 | 1.60 | 2.20|1.94 | 1.74
0-2 | 3020 | COCAF |03:00| 1.57 | INTER MIAMI 4.00 | VANCOUVER WHIT..| | 5.00 |1.17/1.23|2.25|1.85|1.85|1.87|1.80

2067 | ARG |03:00| 2.82 | ATLETICO TUCUMA. 14| 2.95 | INDEPENDIENTE 2.50 |1.45(1.37| 1.39|1.63 |2.15]|1.82|1.85

N

3007 | BRAC |03:30| 4.40 [ ALAGOANO AL 3.40 | GREMIO 1.77 [1.90|1.30| 1.21 | 1.61 | 2.18(2.03 | 1.67

3017 | BRAC |03:30| 3.20 [ GREMIO NOVORIZ.. 3.00 | CORINTHIANS 2.23 |1.57|1.36| 1.33 | 1.60 | 2.20|1.90 | 1.77

3010 | BRAC (03:30| 3.75 | PAYSANDU 3.15 |BAHIA 1.97 |11.7211.33 | 1.26 | 1.62 | 2.17|1.94 | 1.74
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

TETAPTH, 30 AIPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 27/04 , 15:27 | | PAGE 1/1
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF

coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
0015| CYPC |19:00| 2.85 |OMONOIA 2.10 |AEK LARNACA 3.40 - - |1.40|2.72| - - - - 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.67 |22.00(| 4.20 |12.00/22.00| 2.65 | 7.10 |80.00| 4.80 |16.00/25.00
0016| CYPC |19:00|2.18 |PAFOS FC 2.13 |APOLLON LIMASS..| |5.10|(2.55|1.45| - - - - - - 1.53 | 1.38 | 2.75 |25.00(| 3.40 | 8.00 [21.00| 2.67 | 8.10 {100.0| 6.60 |[32.00/42.00
2735| NOR |19:00| 1.67 |VIKING 2| 2.80 |[HAUGESUND 16/ 6.70 [| 4.00 | 1.20|1.70 | 1.95|1.19 | 4.10 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.50 | 1.28 | 2.12 |10.00|| 3.40 | 5.60 {14.00| 4.10 | 8.10 |70.00| 9.60 (47.00/40.00
2710 DENC |19:30| 2.22 | BRONDBY 2.38 |SILKEBORG 4.30((3.25|1.28|1.55|2.20|1.15|5.00 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.33 |14.00(| 3.90 | 8.40 {16.00| 3.40 | 7.10 |60.00| 6.40 |23.0027.00
2920| RUSC |20:30| 2.33 |ZENIT SAINT PETE..| | 2.05 |CSKA MOSCOW 5.30||2.40 | 1.46|1.31 | 3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.10{32.00|| 3.45 | 9.00 |25.00| 2.48 | 9.00 |100.0| 6.70 {35.0050.00
2766 ED1 |21:45]|3.85 |BLACKPOOL 9| 2.20 [BIRMINGHAM 1(2.52|2.85(1.34|1.43|2.50(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |20.00|| 5.60 {20.00/27.00| 2.92 | 7.30 |75.00| 4.10 |10.50|20.00
2767| ED1 |21:45]|2.80 | MANSFIELD 19| 2.30 |[PETERBOROUGH |17/ 3.15 (| 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.53 | 2.23 | 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.37 |14.50|| 4.70 |12.00(18.00| 3.30 | 6.70 |55.00| 5.10 |14.50{20.00
0319| CHL |22:00|2.20 |BARCELONA 2.40 | INTER MILANO 4.20((3.25|1.28(1.57 | 2.15]|1.16 | 4.70 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.49 | 1.30 | 2.25 |13.00(| 3.80 | 8.10 |15.50| 3.45 | 7.10 |60.00| 6.40 |24.0027.00
3015| BRAC |01:00| 1.73 |BOTAFOGO 2.38 |CAPITAL CF DF 9.00(|2.80|1.35|1.39|2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.70 |23.00|| 2.90 | 5.70 (23.00| 2.87 |11.00/100.0{10.50/85.00/90.00
3013| BRAC |01:30| 4.20 |CEARA 2.00 |[PALMEIRAS 2.62||2.40|1.461.31|3.05|1.06 |9.00||5.00 | 1.15]| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00|| 5.60 [24.00(37.00| 2.45 | 8.40 |100.0| 3.90 [11.50/27.00
3020{ COCAF |03:00| 2.17 |INTER MIAMI 2.23 |[VANCOUVER WHI..| [5.30||2.75|1.36|1.41|2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.67 |22.00|| 3.45 | 7.80 (20.00| 2.90 | 8.20 |100.0| 7.00 |35.0042.00
2067 ARG |03:00( 3.40 |ATLETICO TUCUM..|14 2.00 [INDEPENDIENTE |2|3.15||2.40|1.46|1.33 (2.90|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 [30.00(| 4.70 |17.00(30.00| 2.52 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.50 |14.5027.00
3007| BRAC |03:30| 5.00 |ALAGOANO AL 2.03 |GREMIO 2.371|2.43|1.45|1.31|3.05|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20| 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00|| 6.30 |32.0045.00| 2.47 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.55 | 9.60 [25.00
3017 BRAC |03:30| 3.80 | GREMIO NOVORI.. 1.98 | CORINTHIANS 2.90||2.43|1.45(1.31|3.05|1.06 |9.00||5.00 | 1.15]| 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.10 |32.00{| 5.10 |20.00(35.00| 2.42 | 8.20 |100.0| 4.10 {13.00/27.00
3010 BRAC |03:30| 4.40 |PAYSANDU 2.02 |BAHIA 2.571|2.43|1.45|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00| 1.15 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.05 |32.00|| 5.70 |25.0040.00| 2.47 | 8.40 |100.0| 3.80 |11.0025.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TETAPTH, 30 AIPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:27 |

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
0015| CYPC |19:00 OMONOIA AEK LARNACA - 1.45 - 195 | 1.52 | 2.07 | - 3.90  3.40 | - - |45.00(|| 3.60 | 5.60 |30.00| 4.90 |14.00|14.00| 4.70 | 6.60 |32.00
0016| CYPC |19:00|PAFOS FC APOLLON LIMASSOL - 1.42 - 1.94 | 1.54 | 2.15 - 1420370 | - - |50.00|| 2.45 | 4.40 |27.00| 5.00 |15.00(17.00| 8.40 |10.0055.00
2735 NOR [19:00|VIKING 2|HAUGESUND 16 - 158 | - |2.05|143 | 155 - 2.50 | 2.07 | - - 110.50|| 1.76 | 4.50 |22.00| 9.00 |20.00|23.00|14.00|18.00|75.00
2710| DENC |19:30 | BRONDBY SILKEBORG - 1.45 - 191|139 160 | - 2.75 | 2.32 - - |15.50|| 2.57 | 5.00 |22.00| 6.80 |16.00|17.00| 6.80 | 9.60 |40.00
2920| RUSC |20:30 |ZENIT SAINT PETER.. | |CSKA MOSCOW - 1.28 | - 180 (143 | 200 - |420)3.70| - - 150.00|| 2.62 | 4.50 |30.00| 4.80 |[17.50|19.00| 9.00 |10.0062.00
2766 ED1 |21:45|BLACKPOOL 9|BIRMINGHAM 1l - 136 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00|| 5.80 | 7.80 |37.00| 5.80 |16.00|15.50| 3.10 | 5.20 |27.00
2767| ED1 |21:45|MANSFIELD 19/ PETERBOROUGH 17 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - [17.00|| 3.70 | 6.30 |27.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.00| 4.40 | 7.10 |30.00
0319| CHL |22:00| BARCELONA INTER MILANO - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.42 | 1.65 - 2.80 | 2.37 | - - 116.50|| 2.50 | 5.00 |23.00| 6.60 |15.00|16.00| 7.20 |10.0040.00
3015 BRAC |01:00 |BOTAFOGO CAPITAL CF DF - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.81 - 3.50 | 3.10 | - - |37.00|| 1.81 | 4.00 |32.00| 6.30 |23.00|27.00|19.00|20.00100.0
3013 | BRAC |01:30|CEARA PALMEIRAS - 1.29 - 180 | 143 | 2.00| - |4.10 ) 3.65 - - 150.00|| 6.40 | 8.00 |47.00| 4.60 |16.00|15.50| 3.30 | 5.10 |32.00
3020 | COCAF | 03:00 [INTER MIAMI VANCOUVER WHITE.. - 1.33 - 181 (139|176 | - 3.35 | 2.92 - - [32.00|| 2.37 | 4.40 |25.00| 6.00 |17.50|20.00| 9.20 |11.00/57.00
2067 ARG [03:00|ATLETICO TUCUMAN (14 INDEPENDIENTE 2| - 130 | - 180 | 142 | 198 | - 3.95 350 | - - 150.00|| 4.80 | 6.70 |37.00| 4.30 |14.00|14.00| 4.30 | 6.20 |35.00
3007 BRAC |03:30|ALAGOANO AL GREMIO - 1.28 | - 180|143 200 - |4.10 ) 3.70| - - 150.00(| 8.00 | 9.30 |57.00| 4.80 |18.00|16.50| 2.80 | 4.60 |30.00
3017 BRAC |03:30|GREMIO NOVORIZO..| |CORINTHIANS - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.02 - | 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00|| 5.60 | 7.30 |42.00| 4.40 |15.00|14.50| 3.70 | 5.60 |35.00
3010 BRAC |03:30 |PAYSANDU BAHIA - 1.29 - 180 | 142 | 200 | - |4.003.60 | - - 150.00|| 6.80 | 8.30 |47.00| 4.60 |16.00|15.00| 3.15 | 5.10 |32.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TETAPTH, 30 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:27 | | PAGE1/1
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
0015 | cypc |19:00 |oMONOIA AEK LARNACA 7.60 |10.00| 8.40 |21.00|17.00 | 27.00|10.00| 5.60 |12.00|60.00| 8.80 |14.00| 9.60 |32.00|23.00(32.00(| 5.00 | 3.55 | 4.00 |11.50| 6.10 | 4.60
0016 | cypc |19:00 |PAFOS FC APOLLON LIMASSOL | | 5.80 | 6.60 | 7.60 | 11.00|13.00|30.00| 9.40 | 6.20 | 16.00|100.0{11.00|25.00|15.00 |85.00 | 50.00 60.00|| 3.50 | 2.67 | 4.00 [15.50] 8.60 | 8.80
2735 NOR [19:00 |VIKING 2|HAUGESUND 16| 9.00 | 7.00 | 7.60 | 8.00 | 9.00 |20.00{21.00(10.00|16.00 | 65.00|25.00 | 55.00 | 21.00 120.0|70.00|55.00|| 4.50 | 1.67 | 7.50 |15.00[19.00|11.50
2710| DENC |19:30 [BRONDBY SILKEBORG 8.60 | 8.60 | 7.40 |13.00(11.00|19.00(16.00 | 7.40 |12.0047.00|14.00 |23.00 12.00|57.00|30.00|30.00|| 5.10 | 2.33 | 5.80 |11.00(10.00| 5.80
2920| RUSC |20:30 |ZENIT SAINT PETERS..| [CSKA MOscow 5.20 | 6.40 | 7.80 |12.00|15.00 |37.00| 7.80 | 6.20 | 19.00|120.0|10.00|24.00|15.00|90.00|57.00|70.00(| 3.35 | 3.05 | 3.90 | 19.00| 8.10 | 10.00
2766| ED1 |21:45 |BLACKPOOL s|BIRMINGHAM 1(10.00{17.00|10.00 | 42.00| 25.00 | 32.00|12.00| 6.40 | 13.00|57.00| 7.60 | 9.00 | 7.60 |16.00(14.00|23.00|| 7.50 | 5.30 | 4.70 | 12.00| 4.80 | 2.95
2767| ED1 |21:45 [MANSFIELD 19| PETERBOROUGH 17110.00{12.00| 8.40 |23.00|15.00|21.00(15.00| 6.40 |10.00|37.00|11.00 |15.00| 9.20 |30.00|18.00|23.00|| 6.60 | 3.25 | 5.10 | 9.20 | 7.50 | 3.80
0319 CHL |22:00 |BARCELONA INTER MILANO 9.10 | 9.00 | 7.70 |13.50(11.50|19.00(16.00 | 7.40 |12.0045.00|15.50 25.00 13.00|65.00|32.00|32.00|| 5.10 | 2.27 | 5.50 |10.50|10.50| 6.00
3015 | BRAC |01:00 |BOTAFOGO CAPITAL CF DF 5.00 | 4.70 | 8.40 | 6.80 |12.00|42.00| 9.60 | 8.80 |30.00|120.0|18.00|62.00|30.00|120.0|120.0|120.0(| 2.82 | 2.13 | 5.10 |30.00|15.50|23.00
3013 | BRAC |01:30 |CEARA PALMEIRAS 8.40 |16.00|12.00|50.00 | 35.00 50.00| 7.60 | 5.60 |15.00/100.0| 6.00 | 8.00 | 8.20 |17.00|17.00|35.00|| 6.50 | 7.00 | 3.65 | 15.50| 4.00 | 3.65
3020 | COCAF | 03:00 |INTER MIAMI VANCOUVER WHITE.. | | 6.00 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 11.00|12.00|27.00|11.00| 7.00 |17.00|95.00(12.00|25.00|15.00 90.00 | 50.00 | 55.00|| 3.65 | 2.47 | 4.80 [16.50] 9.70 | 9.00
2067 ARG |03:00 |ATLETICO TUCUMAN |12/ INDEPENDIENTE 2| 7.60 [12.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00|40.00| 7.60 | 5.20 | 13.00|80.00| 7.20 |11.00| 9.20 |25.00|22.00|37.00(| 5.50 | 5.10 | 3.50 |13.00] 5.10 | 4.50
3007 | BRAC |03:30 |ALAGOANO AL GREMIO 9.40 |21.00|14.00|75.00|47.00 65.00| 7.80 | 6.00 |17.00/120.0| 5.40 | 6.80 | 8.00 |13.00|15.00|35.00|| 7.60 | 8.80 | 3.85 |18.00| 3.50 | 3.20
3017 | BRAC |03:30 |GREMIO NOVORIZO.. | [CORINTHIANS 8.00 | 14.00|11.00|40.00 |30.00 45.00| 7.40 | 5.40 |14.0090.00| 6.40 | 9.20 | 8.80 |21.00|20.00|37.00|| 6.00 | 6.00 | 3.50 | 14.50| 4.40 | 4.10
3010| BRAC |03:30 |PAYSANDU BAHIA 8.80 |17.00|12.00|55.00|37.0052.00| 7.60 | 5.60 |15.00 95.00| 6.00 | 7.80 | 8.20 |16.00|17.00|35.00|| 6.80 | 7.20 | 3.65 |15.50| 3.95 | 3.50

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




